Panasonic LUMIX H-FS35100E-S
ProdCode: PANHFS35100ES
LUMIX G Vario 35-100mm f/4-5.6 Asph. Mega O.I.S. - Silver
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
LUMIX G Vario 35-100mm f/4-5.6 Asph. Mega O.I.S.
Micro Four Thirds Telephoto zoom lens, 70-200mm (35mm camera equivilent)
                               1 / 3
Get the most out of this high-portability lens with a versatile focal length of 35–100mm
(35mm camera equivalent: 70–200mm). Take it everywhere and explore your
creativity by bringing shallow depth of field to both telephoto and portrait shots for
exquisite, expressive results. What’s more, the metal mount ensures high
performance and quality, while the elegant metal finish makes this lens a joy to use.
MEGA O.I.S. – sharp results
Capture scenes carefree or at the spur of the moment. The optical image stabilisation
(O.I.S.) technology built directly into the lens ensures your photos will look great, with
sharp blur-free contours across the entire picture.
That’s because this technology immediately compensates the kind of minor
movements and vibrations that can so easily occur in photography. But you won’t
notice any of this – all you’ll see are wonderfully crisp images.
HD Video Support – perfect video-recording
With HD video support any user has everything they need for recording with their
LUMIX camera. Not only does it perform smooth aperture changes so there are no
sudden jumps in exposure, it also boasts a silent design for enhanced capture of the
scene’s audio. What’s more, it offers excellent tracking performance – so you won’t
miss a moment of the action.
In the box:
Lens
Lens cap
Lens hood
Lens rear cap
                               2 / 3
Specifications
Closest Focusing Distance: 0.90m / 3.00ft
Diagonal Angle of View: 34Â°(Wide) to 12Â°(TELE)
Filter Size: 46mm
Focal Length: f=35-100mm (35mm camera equivalent 70-200mm)
Lens Construction: 12 elements in 9 groups (1 aspherical lens, 2 ED lenses)
Maximum Aperture: F4.0 (Wide) - F5.6 (Tele)
Maximum Diameter: Ï†55.5mm / 2.2in
Maximum Magnification: Approx. 0.11x / 0.22x (35mm camera equivalent)
Minimum Aperture: F22
Mount Type: Micro Four Thirds mount
Optical Image Stabilizer: Yes (MEGA O.I.S.)
Weight: Approx. 135g / 4.76oz (excluding lens cap, lens rear cap and lens
hood)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3